
Einzelauswertung Regionalliga 2011 / 2012
5. Runde:  

RL: Schütze: Verein: 40-Schuß Pkt:
H SV Völkermarkt 2 1078 4
A SV Preitenegg 2 1051 1
1 Wedenig Theo SV Völkermarkt 2 366 1
1 Joham Gottfried SV Preitenegg 2 359
2 Ammann Christian SV Völkermarkt 2 355
2 Walzel Margit SV Preitenegg 2 357 1
3 Rainer Bastian SV Völkermarkt 2 357 1
3 Karner Sebastian SV Preitenegg 2 335

H SV zu Klagenfurt 1 1095 2
A SV Himmelberg 1 1103 3
1 Holzer Christian SV zu Klagenfurt 1 374 1
1 Hössl Tanja SV Himmelberg 1 372
2 Puff Gerhild SV zu Klagenfurt 1 359
2 Mödritscher Christian SV Himmelberg 1 376 1
3 Katschnig Martin SV zu Klagenfurt 1 362 1
3 Wolf Ernst SV Himmelberg 1 355

H SV St. Veit 2 1097 5
A
1 Musitsch Benjamin SV St.Veit 2 374 1
1
2 Kohlweg Silke SV St.Veit 2 363 1
2
3 Ackermann Christian SV St.Veit 2 360 1
3



Kärntner Regionalliga 2011 / 2012 - Luftgewehr
Mannschaftswertung - 5. Runde

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1. SV Himmelberg 1 1088 1121 1104 1097 1103 5513 20
2. SV zu Klagenfurt 1 1101 1071 1076 1095 1095 5438 19
3. SV Völkermarkt 2 1094 1123 1094 1073 1078 5462 14
4. SV St.Veit 2 1056 1088 1049 1065 1097 5355 13
5. SV Preitenegg 2 1057 1056 1075 1054 1051 5293 9

Einzelwertung

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 Hössl Tanja 378 380 387 379 372 1896 379,2
2 Holzer Christian 370 380 372 374 1496 374,0
3 Mödritscher Christian 371 378 371 372 376 1868 373,6
4 Wedenig Theo 380 366 366 366 1478 369,5
5 Musitsch Benjamin 362 358 365 374 1459 364,8
6 Ammann Christian 370 376 363 356 355 1820 364,0
7 Joham Gottfried 355 369 371 357 359 1811 362,2
8 Puff Gerhild 367 358 359 1084 361,3
9 Katschnig Martin 365 359 352 365 362 1803 360,6
10 Krischner Dominik 365 355 360 1080 360,0
11 Walzel Margit 357 368 361 353 357 1796 359,2
12 Kohlweg Silke 329 372 345 350 363 1759 351,8
13 Wolf Ernst 339 363 346 346 355 1749 349,8
14 Karner Sebastian 345 319 343 344 335 1686 337,2

DI Schachinger Gabriele 366 366 366,0
Mayerhofer Jürgen 365 365 365,0
Heilinger Matthias 357 367 724 362,0
Ackermann Christian 360 360 360,0
Aichwalder Daniel 367 351 718 359,0
Rottenhofer Lisa 358 358 358,0
Rainer Bastian 357 357 357,0
Pichler Julia 349 349 349,0
Gelautz Sabine 345 344 689 344,5

Punkte

Rang Name Runde Summe Schnitt

RundeVereinRang Summe


